First Name
Brent

Alan

Dan

Jeff

Chad

Jeff

Chase

Duane
Milo
Derrick
Lloyd

Michael
James
- Jim

- Randy
Craig
Allen

Ronald

Gary

Curt
Daxon
Perry & St
Jim
Trevor
John

Quentin
Jeff

Kyle & Dustin
Cordeil
Curt

Robert

Last Name
Basaraba

Biegler

Braaten

Brown

Brusseau

Bush

Dakota Mill & Grain
Dewitz

Dowling Farms
Dyk

Dyk

Encs

Erickson

Faith Acres/Saint Acres
Faul

Fisher

Fitzwater

Geffre

Gehring

Glatt

Glendale Colony
Goldade

Harrell Bros.
Harrold Terminal
Hinckley Bros.
Horner

Huber
Kirschmann
Kirschmann
Klehsch

Kohler

Koskan

Larson

Lutes
Martinmaas Dairy
Mathiason
Meidinger
Meidinger
Midwest Coop CHS
Mizera

Mrnak Ranch

EXHIBIT A

Address

37600 12th St NE
PC Box 188

5650 160th Ave SE
9008 133 Ave SW
10790 36th St SW
18467 282nd Ave
PO Box 2340

2961 37th Ave SE
23547 281st Ave
972 92nd Street
970 92nd St SE
192 Valley

25468 324th Ave
47603 140th Street
1580 9th Ave NE
33520 108tih Street
204 E. Anderson
12360 307th Ave
10402 245th Ave.
625 Hwy 13 SE

17866 Glendale Dr.
HCR 64, Box 50

801 N Commercial Ave

PQC Box 66

400 Dakota St
10160 US Hwy 83
13250 331st Ave
10054 74th Street
10054 74th Street
38701 170th St
2415b 23rd Ave NW
26131 28th Ave
29554 113th St

PO Box 244

35273 176th Street
PO Box 128

PO Box 54

9249 28th Ave SE
PO Box 787

PO Box 724

14503 91st Street

City

Wilton
Timber Lake
Kindred
Scranton
Dickinson
Pierre _
Rapid City
Steele
Draper
Strasburg
Strasburg
Baker
Hamill
Corona
McClusky
Eureka
Brookeville
Mound City
Mclntosh
Linton
Frankfort
Timber Lake
St. Lawrence
Harrold
Gettysburg
Herried
Bowdle
Mott

Mott
Redfield
Benedict
Wood
Pollock
Bowman
QOrient
Fallon
Herried
Zeeland
Pierre
McLaughlin
Bowman

Zip
58579
57656
58051
58653
58601
57501
57709
58482
57531
58573
58573
59313
57534
57227
58463
57437
67425
57646
57641-7500
58552

57440
57656

57373

57536

57442
57632
57428
58646
58646
57469
58716
57585
57648
58623
57467
59326
57632
58581
57501
57642
58623




Jason
Jason & Gary
Duane
Steve

Todd

Steve

Gerald

DRO Inc, Dirk
Craig

Ronald

Barry

Dan & Paula
Chadwick
Kenneth
Laurel & Gene
Todd

Wayne

Jeff

Patrick
Dallas

Rod Tobin

Randy & Marley
Kevin

Ken
Robert
Gary
Tom
Rex

Nagle

Nagie

Nieuwsma
Nieuwsma
Nieuwsma

North Central Farmers Elevators
Novotny
Nuhsbahmen
O'Connor
Peerboom Farms
Pelton

Pfeifle

Pfeifle

Rauser

Rauser Family Inc
Reinbold
Rodenburg
Schmitcke
Schneider
Schneider
Schott, Corson County Feeders
Siegel, Barnett, Schutz
Steichen Farms
Steiger
Thompson

Urwin Trucking
Vandervorst
Weigel

Wilson

Young

Zastrow

15627 316th Ave
15627 316th Ave
9950 13th Ave SE
1240 98th St SE
9950 13th Ave SE
333 Alma Ave
28352 315th Ave
37351 178th 5t
746 Pine Creek Rd
480 16th Ave SE
140 92nd Ave NW
321 3rd StE

418 Ave E

1461 14th St NE
1521 14th St NE
HC64 Box 20
9530 9th Ave SE
235 64th St, SE
5932 25th Ave SD
PO Box 65

PO Box 560

PO Box 490

320 22nd Ave NE
11990 300th Ave
1461 2nd St W
PO Box 515

630 97th Street
2651 66th St SE
1148 S Lake Drive
PO Box 424
36068 SD Hwy 34

Gettysburg
Gettysburg
Herreid
Herreid
Herreid
Ipswich
Winner
Redfield
Plevna
Goodrich
Hailiday
Napoleon
Napcleon
Denhoff
Goodrich
Timber Lake
Hague
Hazelton
Kintyre
Turton
McLaughlin
Aberdeen
Goodrich
Glenham
Dickinson
Hay Springs
Pollock
Kintyre
Watertown
Onida
Miller

ND

57442
57442
57632
57632
57632
57451
57580
57467
59344
58444
58636
58561
58561
58430
58444
57656
58542
58544
58549
57477
57642
57402-04%0
58444
57631
58601
69347
57648
58549
57201
57565
57362




